!' Room Service Menu

BreakfaSt (Served from 6am-11:30am)

ASSORTED BREAKFAST PASTRIES
Jam | butter | honey

OATMEAL
Brown sugar | milk | golden raisins
add banana | seasonal fruit | or strawberries

FRESH FRUIT PLATE
Seasonal fruit | melon | citrus

PECHANGA BREAKFAST
Two eggs any style with hash browns | choice of bacon | ham | or sausage patties | choice of toast

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
Fresh berries | whipped butter | syrup

FRENCH TOAST
Whipped butter | syrup | fresh berries

STEAK & EGGS
Grilled steak | two eggs | Pechanga potatoes | toast

CLASSIC BENEDICT
Grilled Canadian bacon | poached eggs | hollandaise | English muffin | Pechanga potatoes

Omelets

(served with Pechanga potatoes and choice of toast)

PECHANGA OMELET
Ham | peppers | onions | cheddar cheese

LOBSTER OMELET
Lobster | asparagus | spinach | Swiss cheese | béarnaise

Startel“s (Served from 11:30am-6am)

AVOCADO TOAST
Multigrain | tomatoes | mozzarella | red onions | arugula | balsamic glaze

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
Buffalo | BBQ | or sweet chili

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Fried crispy | marinara sauce

SHRIMP TEMPURA
Ponzu dipping sauce

Soup & Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE
Served with crackers

HONG KONG STYLE WONTON SOUP
Pork & shrimp wontons

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce | parmesan cheese | croutons
add grilled chicken

steak or shrimp

PECHANGA SALAD
Mixed greens | cucumber | tomato | croutons | choice of dressing

ASIAN SALAD
Napa cabbage | carrots | daikon | bean sprouts | mandarin oranges | watercress | snap peas
toasted almonds | crispy wontons | sesame soy dressing

Dressings: balsamic vinaigrette | blue cheese | caesar | honey mustard | Italian | ranch | 1000 island
all salads are served with dressing on the side.

16

10
12

12

18

14

18

26

17

18

26

19

17

14

18

10

15

14
20
21

10

10



!' Room Service Menu

Burgers & Sandwiches

PECHANGA BURGER
Fried egg | Swiss cheese | applewood bacon | lettuce | tomatoes | onion | mayonnaise | toasted brioche 21

CLASSIC GRILLED BURGER
Half-pound beef patty | cheddar | Monterey jack | or Swiss | lettuce | tomato | onion | pickles | toasted brioche 19

CLUB SANDWICH
Bacon | smoked turkey | lettuce | onion | tomatoes | Swiss cheese | mayonnaise on choice of bread 19

CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled chicken breast | tomato | basil | romaine | guacamole | toasted brioche 19

STEAK & BLUE
Shaved steak | sautéed onions & peppers | blue cheese | wild mushrooms | red wine reduction | toasted baguette 22

Entrées

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES
Crispy chicken breast | candied bacon | sweet chili maple syrup 30

RIB EYE
Herb butter | sautéed mixed carrots | baked potato fries 40

FILET MIGNON
Grilled 8oz filet | mashed potatoes | asparagus | au poivre sauce 44

PAN ROASTED CHICKEN
Fingerling potatoes | pepper | onions | chicken au jus 26

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
Pineapple chunks | bell peppers | onions | white rice 26

PAD THAI
Stir-fried rice noodles | chicken | shrimp | chives | bean sprouts | egg | crushed peanuts 22

YELLOW CURRY CHICKEN
Slice chicken | carrots | potatoes | onions 26

Desserts

Your choice 12

CARROT CAKE CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE
Cream cheese frosting Fresh berries

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE WARM APPLE TART
Chantilly cream Served a la mode

Beverage SeleCtiorlS (Served from 6am-lam)

WINE CHAMPAGNES AND SPARKLING WINES RED WINES

Piper-Heidsieck Rare Brut | Champagne, France 350 Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley 245

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial | Champagne France 145  Cakebread Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley 180

Collet Brut Champagne | Champagne, France 85 Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon | Alexander Valley 140

Banfi Rosa Regale | Piedmont Italy 56 Beringer Knights Valley Cabernet Sauvignon |

Diamond Prosecco | Veneto, Italy 46 Napa Valley 76
Duckhorn Merlot | Napa Valley 120

WHITE WINES / BLUSH WINES Ferarri Carano Merlot | Sonoma County 60

Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay | Napa Valley 100 Rombauer Zinfandel | Napa Valley 85

Ferrari Carano Chardonnay | Sonoma County 48

San Angelo Pinot Grigio | Tuscany ltaly 40 PREMIUM /IMPORTED BEER

Rutherford Ranch Sauvignon Blanc | Napa Valley 44  Asahil Sapporo | Tsingtao | Heineken | Corona | Guinness 9

Deloach “Heritage Reserve” Rose | California 60 6 PACK 45

Caposaldo Moscato | Piedmont Italy 36 12 PACK 20

DOMESTIC BEER

Coors Light | Miller Light | Budweiser | Bud Light 8
6 PACK 40
12 PACK 80




!' Room Service Menu

Beverage Selections served from 6am-1am

COCKTAILS

Mimosa 12
Bloody Mary 12
Sea breeze 12
Screw driver 12
Cape cod 12
Tanqueray tonic 12
Margarita (on the rocks) 12
Jack & Coke 12
Rum rollover 12
BEVERAGES

Fresh squeezed Orange Juice 10
1/2 liter 16
1liter 26
V-8 | apple | cranberry or grapefruit 8
1/2 liter 14
1liter 20
Whole | low-fat or non-fat milk 4
Coffee pot (serves 6 cups) 8
Vietnamese iced coffee 6

POT OF HARNEY & SONS TEA
Chamomile | English breakfast | Japanese sencha | Earl grey 6

HOT COCOA WITH WHIPPED CREAM

(Serves 6 cups) 10
RED BULL / SUGAR-FREE RED BULL 5

EVIAN BOTTLED WATER

Small (500ml) 5

Large (750ml) 9

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

Small (500ml) 5
Large (750ml) 7
COKE | DIET COKE | SPRITE | PIBB XTRA | BARQS ROOT BEER | FRUIT PUNCH | LEMONADE 4
ICED TEA | RASPBERRY ICED TEA 4
1/2 liter tea / soda 7
1liter tea / soda 1"

CALL EXTENSION 2307 TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

A 20% gratuity and applicable sales tax will be applied along with a 6 Operations charge per order.
Room service is available 24 hours. Alcohol sales between 6AM and 1AM. Drinking distilled spirits | beers |
coolers | wines | and alcoholic beverages may increase risk of cancer and can cause birth defects.




