

Room Service Menu

Breakfast (Served from 6am-11:30am)

ASSORTED BREAKFAST PASTRIES Jam butter honey	16
OATMEAL	
Brown sugar milk golden raisins add banana seasonal fruit or strawberries	10 12
FRESH FRUIT PLATE Seasonal fruit melon citrus	12
PECHANGA BREAKFAST Two eggs any style with hash browns choice of bacon ham or sausage patties choice of toast	18
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES Fresh berries whipped butter syrup	14
FRENCH TOAST Whipped butter syrup fresh berries	18
STEAK & EGGS Grilled steak two eggs Pechanga potatoes toast	26
CLASSIC BENEDICT Grilled Canadian bacon poached eggs hollandaise English muffin Pechanga potatoes	17
Omelets	
(served with Pechanga potatoes and choice of toast)	
PECHANGA OMELET Ham peppers onions cheddar cheese	18
LOBSTER OMELET Lobster asparagus spinach Swiss cheese béarnaise	26
Starters (Served from 11:30am-6am)	
AVOCADO TOAST Multigrain tomatoes mozzarella red onions arugula balsamic glaze	19
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS Buffalo BBQ or sweet chili	17
MOZZARELLA STICKS Fried crispy marinara sauce	14
SHRIMP TEMPURA Ponzu dipping sauce	18
Soup & Salad	
CHICKEN NOODLE Served with crackers	10
HONG KONG STYLE WONTON SOUP	15
Pork & shrimp wontons CAESAR SALAD	15
Romaine lettuce parmesan cheese croutons	14
add grilled chicken	20
steak or shrimp	21
PECHANGA SALAD Mixed greens cucumber tomato croutons choice of dressing	10
ASIAN SALAD Napa cabbage carrots daikon bean sprouts mandarin oranges watercress snap peas	
toasted almonds crispy wontons sesame soy dressing	10
Dressings: balsamic vinaigrette blue cheese caesar honey mustard Italian ranch 1000 island	

all salads are served with dressing on the side.

Room Service Menu

Burgers & Sandwiches

PECHANGA BURGER Fried egg Swiss cheese applewood bacon lettuce tomatoes onion mayonnaise toasted brioche			
CLASSIC GRILLED BURGER Half-pound beef patty cheddar Monterey jack or Swiss lettuce tomato onion pickles toasted brioche			
CLUB SANDWICH Bacon smoked turkey lettuce onion tomatoes Swiss cheese mayonnaise on choice of bread			
CHICKEN SANDWICH Grilled chicken breast tomato basil romaine guacamole toa	sted brioche	19	
STEAK & BLUE Shaved steak sautéed onions & peppers blue cheese wild mushrooms red wine reduction toasted baguette			
Entrées			
CHICKEN AND WAFFLES Crispy chicken breast candied bacon sweet chili maple syrup			
RIB EYE Herb butter sautéed mixed carrots baked potato fries			
FILET MIGNON Grilled 8oz filet mashed potatoes asparagus au poivre sauce			
PAN ROASTED CHICKEN Fingerling potatoes pepper onions chicken au jus			
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN Pineapple chunks bell peppers onions white rice			
PAD THAI Stir-fried rice noodles chicken shrimp chives bean sprouts egg crushed peanuts			
YELLOW CURRY CHICKEN Slice chicken carrots potatoes onions		26	
Desserts			
Your choice		12	
CARROT CAKE Cream cheese frosting	CHOCOLATE LAYER CAKE Fresh berries		
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE Chantilly cream	WARM APPLE TART Served a la mode		
Beverage Selections (Served from	6am-lam)		

U	J	, and the second	
WINE CHAMPAGNES AND SPARKLING WINES		RED WINES	
Piper-Heidsieck Rare Brut Champagne, France	350	Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley	245
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne France	145	Cakebread Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley	180
Collet Brut Champagne Champagne, France	85	Jordan Cabernet Sauvignon Alexander Valley	140
Banfi Rosa Regale Piedmont Italy	56	Beringer Knights Valley Cabernet Sauvignon	
Diamond Prosecco Veneto, Italy	46	Napa Valley	76
		Duckhorn Merlot Napa Valley	120
WHITE WINES / BLUSH WINES		Ferarri Carano Merlot Sonoma County	60
Cakebread Cellars Chardonnay Napa Valley	100	Rombauer Zinfandel Napa Valley	85
Ferrari Carano Chardonnay Sonoma County	48		
San Angelo Pinot Grigio Tuscany Italy	40	PREMIUM / IMPORTED BEER	
Rutherford Ranch Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley	44	Asahi Sapporo Tsingtao Heineken Corona Guinness	9
DeLoach "Heritage Reserve" Rose California	60	6 PACK	45
Caposaldo Moscato Piedmont Italy	36	12 PACK	90
		DOMESTIC BEER	
		Coors Light Miller Light Budweiser Bud Light	8
		6 PACK	40
		12 PACK	80
		· - · · · · · · ·	- •



Room Service Menu

Beverage Selections (Served from 6am-1am)

Mimosa Bloody Mary Sea breeze Screw driver Cape cod Tanqueray tonic Margarita (on the rocks) Jack & Coke Rum rollover	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
BEVERAGES Fresh squeezed Orange Juice 1/2 liter 1 liter	10 16 26
V-8 apple cranberry or grapefruit 1/2 liter 1 liter	8 14 20
Whole low-fat or non-fat milk	4
Coffee pot (serves 6 cups)	8
Vietnamese iced coffee	6
POT OF HARNEY & SONS TEA Chamomile English breakfast Japanese sencha Earl grey	6
HOT COCOA WITH WHIPPED CREAM (Serves 6 cups)	10
RED BULL / SUGAR-FREE RED BULL	5
EVIAN BOTTLED WATER Small (500ml) Large (750ml)	5 9
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER Small (500ml) Large (750ml)	5 7
COKE DIET COKE SPRITE PIBB XTRA BARQS ROOT BEER FRUIT PUNCH LEMONADE	4
ICED TEA RASPBERRY ICED TEA 1/2 liter tea / soda 1 liter tea / soda	4 7 11

CALL EXTENSION 2307 TO PLACE YOUR ORDER.

A 20% gratuity and applicable sales tax will be applied along with a \$6 Operations charge per order. Room service is available 24 hours. Alcohol sales between 6AM and 1AM. Drinking distilled spirits | beers | coolers | wines | and alcoholic beverages may increase risk of cancer and can cause birth defects.